


Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities / Program

Tuesday, October 31, 2006

Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

Tuesday, October 31, 2006

Particle Astrophysics - Nithau (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time

2:00 PM
2:40 PM
3:.05PM
3:30 PM
3:45PM

[id] title

[704] The Pierre Auger Cosmic Ray Observatory

[651] Planck Scale Cosmic Rays in Resummed Quantum Gravity

[293] ASHRA Project, Report 1

[353] Ashra Report 2: Current Status

[272] Ashra Report 3: Hybrid Photo Pixel Detector as the Trigger Sensor

Page 1

presenter
Dr SNOW, Gregory
Prof. WARD, Bennie
Prof. LEARNED, John
Mr HAMILTON, John

Dr MASUDA, Masataka



