## Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

## Tuesday, October 31, 2006

## Particle Astrophysics - Niihau (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[704] The Pierre Auger Cosmic Ray Observatory	Dr SNOW, Gregory
2:40 PM	[651] Planck Scale Cosmic Rays in Resummed Quantum Gravity	Prof. WARD, Bennie
3:05 PM	[293] ASHRA Project, Report 1	Prof. LEARNED, John
3:30 PM	[353] Ashra Report 2: Current Status	Mr HAMILTON, John
3:45 PM	[272] Ashra Report 3: Hybrid Photo Pixel Detector as the Trigger Sensor	Dr MASUDA, Masataka